VACHHRAJ ENGINEERING WORKS
        VACHHRAJ ENGINEERING
VACHHRAJ ENGINEERING WORKS
MALE STUD COUPLING  (GE)
Series
Tube
od
G
BSP
 d1 i l1 L1* L2 S1 S2 PART NO
Light (L)
250 BAR
6 G 1/8 A 14 8 8.5 24 23.5 14 14 GE-06LR-1/8
8 G 1/4 A 18 12 10 25 29 19 17 GE-08LR-1/4
8 G 3/8 A 22 12 11.5 26.5 30.5 22 17 GE-08LR-3/8
10 G 1/4 A 18 12 11 26.5 30 19 19 GE-10LR-1/4
10 G 3/8 A 22 12 12.5 28 31.5 22 19 GE-10LR-3/8
12 G 1/4 A 18 12 12 27 31 19 22 GE-12LR-1/4
12 G 3/8 A 22 12 12.5 27.5 31.5 22 22 GE-12LR-3/8
12 G 1/2 A 26 14 13 28 34 27 22 GE-12LR-1/2
15 G 1/2 A 26 14 14 30 35 27 27 GE-15LR-1/2
160 BAR 18 G 1/2 A 26 14 14.5 31.5 36 27 32 GE-18LR-1/2
22 G 3/4 A 32 16 16.5 33.5 40 32 36 GE-22LR-3/4
100 BAR 28 G 1 A 39 18 17.5 35.5 43 41 41 GE-28LR-1
35 G1 1/4 A 49 20 17.5 40.5 48 50 50 GE-35LR-1.1/4
42 G1 1/2 A 55 22 19 42.5 52 55 60 GE-42LR-1.1/2
Heavy (S)
630 BAR
6 G 1/4 A 18 12 13 28.5 32 19 17 GE-06SR-1/4
8 G 1/4 A 18 12 15 30 34 19 19 GE-08SR-1/4
10 G 3/8 A 22 12 15 32 34.5 22 22 GE-10SR-3/8
12 G 3/8 A 22 12 17 33.5 36.5 22 24 GE-12SR-3/8
12 G 1/2 A 26 14 17.5 34 39 27 24 GE-12SR-1/2
400 BAR 16 G 1/2 A 26 14 18.5 37.5 41 27 30 GE-16SR-1/2
20 G 3/4 A 32 16 20.5 43 47 32 36 GE-20SR-3/4
25 G 1 A 39 18 23 48 53 41 46 GE-25SR-1
250 BAR 30 G1 1/4 A 49 20 23.5 51.5 57 50 50 GE-30SR-1.1/4
38 G1 1/2 A 55 22 26 57.5 64 55 60 GE-38SR-1.1/2
VACHHRAJ ENGINEERING WORKS
TAPPER MALE STUD COUPLING  (GER)
Series
TUBE
OD
D1
BSPT
thread
i l1 L1* L2 S1 S2
Assembly
Part code
Light (L)
250 bar
6 PT 1/8 7.5 14.5 30.0 21.5 14 14 GER-06LR-1/8
6 PT 1/4 11.0 18.0 33.5 25.0 14 14 GER-06LR-1/4
8 PT 1/4 11.0 19.0 34.0 26.0 17 17 GER-08LR-1/4
10 PT 1/4 11.0 20.0 35.5 27.0 17 19 GER-10LR-1/4
12 PT 1/4 11.0 20.0 35.0 27.0 19 22 GER-12LR-1/4
12 PT 3/8 11.5 20.5 35.5 27.5 19 22 GER-12LR-3/8
12 PT 1/2 15.0 25.0 40.0 32.0 22 22 GER-12LR-1/2
15 PT 1/2 15.0 26.0 42.0 33.0 24 27 GER-15LR-1/2
160 bar
18 PT 1/2 15.0 26.5 43.5 34.0 27 32 GER-18LR-1/2
22 PT 3/4 16.5 30.0 47.0 37.5 32 36 GER-22LR-3/4
100 bar
28 PT 1 19.0 33.5 51.5 41.0 41 41 GER-28LR - 1
35 PT 1/4 21.5 35.0 58.0 45.5 46 50 GER-35LR-1.1/4
42 PT 1/2 21.5 37.5 61.0 48.5 55 60 GER-42LR-1.1/2
Heavy
(S)
630 bar
6 PT 1/4 11.0 22.0 37.5 29.0 17 17 GER-06SR-1/4
8 PT 1/4 11.0 22.0 37.0 29.0 17 19 GER-08SR-1/4
10 PT 1/4 11.0 23.5 40.5 31.0 19 22 GER-10SR-1/4
10 PT 3/8 11.5 24.0 41.0 31.5 19 22 GER-10SR-3/8
12 PT 1/4 11.0 25.5 42.0 33.0 22 24 GER-12SR-1/4
12 PT 3/8 11.5 26.0 42.5 33.5 22 24 GER-12SR-3/8
12 PT 1/2 15.0 29.5 46.0 37.0 22 24 GER-12SR-1/2
400 bar
16 PT 1/2 15.0 30.5 49.5 39.0 27 30 GER-16SR-1/2
20 PT 3/4 16.5 34.0 56.5 44.5 32 36 GER-20SR-3/4
25 PT 1" 19.0 39.0 64.0 51.0 41 46 GER-25SR - 1
250 bar
30 PT 1.1/4 21.5 42.0 70.0 55.5 46 50 GER-30SR-1.1/4
38 PT 1.1/2 21.5 44.5 76.0 60.5 55 60 GER-38SR-1.1/2
VACHHRAJ ENGINEERING WORKS
PARALLEL MALE STUD ELBOW (WE)
Series
Tube
od D1
MALE
BSP
d1 I l1 l2 L1* L2 S1 S2 Assembly
Light (L)
250 BAR
6 1/8"                 WE-06LR-1/8
8 1/4"                 WE-08LR-1/4
10 3/8"                 WE-10LR-3/8
12 1/2"                 WE-12LR-1/2
15 1/2"                 WE-15LR-1/2
160 BAR 18 1/2"                 WE-18LR-1/2
100 BAR
22 3/4" 32 16 27.5 26 44.5 35 32 36 WE-22LR-3/4
28 1 39 18 30.5 30 48.5 38 41 41 WE-28LR-1
35 1 1/4 49 20 34.5 34 57.5 45 50 50 WE-35LR-1.1/4
42 1 1/2 55 22 40 39 63.5 51 55 60 WE-42LR-1.1/2
HEAVY (S)
630 BAR
6 1/8"                 WE-06SR-1/8
8 1/4"                 WE-08SR-1/4
10 3/8"                 WE-10SR-3/8
12 1/2"                 WE-12SR-1/2
14 1/2"                 WE-14SR-1/2
400 BAR
16 1/2"                 WE-16SR-1/2
20  3/4  32 16 26.5 26 49 37 32 36 WE-20SR-3/4
25 1 39 18 30 30 55 42 41 46 WE-25SR-1
250 BAR
30 1 1/4 49 20 35.5 34 63.5 49 50 50 WE-30SR-1.1/4
38 G1 1/2  55 22 41 39 72.5 57 55 60 WE-38SR-1.1/2
VACHHRAJ ENGINEERING WORKS
TEPPER PARALLEL MALE STUD ELBOW (WER)
Series
Tube
OD D1
MALE
BSPT
i l1
l2
min
l2
max
l3 L1* L2 S1 S2 Assembly
Light (L)
250 bar
6 R 1/8 7.5 13.0 16.1 17.9 21.0 28.5 20.0 12 14 WER-06LR-1/8
8 R 1/4 11.0 15.5 20.2 22.8 27.5 30.5 22.5 14 17 WER-08LR-1/4
10 R 1/4 11.0 15.0 19.7 22.3 27.0 30.5 22.0 17 19 WER-10LR-1/4
12 R 3/8 11.5 17.0 20.3 22.9 28.0 32.0 24.0 19 22 WER-12LR-3/8
15 R 1/2 15.0 22.0 25.0 28.6 35.0 38.0 29.0 22 27 WER-15LR-1/2
160 bar 18 R 1/2 15.0 23.5 26.0 29.6 36.0 40.5 31.0 27 32 WER-18LR-1/2
100 BAR
22 R 3/4                   WER-22LR-3/4
28 R 1                   WER-28LR-1
35 R 1.1/4                   WER-35LR-1.1/4
42 R 1.1/2                   WER-42LR-1.1/2
Heavy
(S)
630 bar
6 R 1/4 11.0 17.5 18.7 21.3 26.0 33.0 24.5 14 17 WER-6SR-1/4
8 R 1/4 11.0 17.0 19.7 22.3 27.0 32.0 24.0 17 19 WER-8SR-1/4
10 R 3/8 11.5 17.5 20.3 22.9 28.0 34.5 25.0 19 22 WER-10SR-3/8
12 R 3/8 11.5 21.5 20.3 22.9 28.0 38.0 29.0 22 24 WER-12SR-3/8
400 BAR
16 R 1/2 15.0 26.0 23.5 27.1 33.5 45.0 34.5 24 30 WER-16SR-1/2
20 R 3/4                   WER-20SR-3/4
25 R 1                   WER-25SR-1
250 BAR
30 R 1.1/4                   WER-30SR-1.1/4
38 R 1.1/2                   WER-38SR-1.1/2
VACHHRAJ ENGINEERING WORKS
   BSP MALE STUD TEE (TE)
SERIES
TUBE

SERIES
TUBE
OD   D1
MALE
BSP
I I1
I2
MIN
I2
MAX
I3 L1 L2 S1 S2 PART NO
LIGHT (L)
250 BAR
6 R-1/8 7.5 13 16.1 17.9 21 28.5 20 12 14  TER-06LR-1/8 BSPT
8 R-1/4 11 15.5 20.2 22.8 28 30.5 22.5 14 17  TER-08LR-1/4 BSPT
10 R-1/4 11 15 19.7 22.3 27 30.5 22 17 19  TER-10LR-1/4 BSPT
12 R-3/8 11.5 17 20.3 22.9 28 32 24 19 22  TER-12LR-3/8 BSPT
15 R-1/2 15 22 25 28.6 35 38 29 22 27  TER-15LR-1/2 BSPT
160 BAR 18 R-1/2 15 23.5 26 29.6 36 40 31 27 32  TER-18LR-1/2 BSPT
HEAVY
(S)  630
BAR
6 R-1/4 11 17.5 18.7 21.3 26 33 24.5 14 17 TER-06SR-1/4 BSPT
8 R-1/4 11 17 19.7 22.3 27 32 24 17 19 TER-08SR-1/4 BSPT
10 R-3/8 11.5 17.5 20.3 22.9 28 34.5 25 19 22 TER-10SR-3/8 BSPT
12 R-3/8 11.5 21.5 20.3 22.9 28 38 29 22 24 TER-12SR-3/8 BSPT
400 BAR 16 R-1/2 15 26 23.5 27.1 34 45 34.5 24 30 TER-16SR-1/2 BSPT
VACHHRAJ ENGINEERING WORKS
   SWIVEL ELBOW CONN (EVWR)
SERIES
TUBE
OD   D1
MALE
BSP
I I1 I2  L1 L2 S1 S2 S3 PART NO
LIGHT (L)
250 BAR
6 1/8" 8 12 34.5 27.5 24 12 14 14  EVWR-06LR-1/8 BSP
8 1/4" 12 14 37.5 29 25 14 17 19  EVWR-08LR-1/4 BSP
10 1/4" 12 15 40 30.5 26.5 17 19 19  EVWR-10LR-1/4 BSP
12 3/8" 12 17 42 32 27.5 19 22 22  EVWR-12LR-3/8BSP
15 1/2" 14 21 46.5 37 30 22 27 27  EVWR-15LR-3/8 BSP
160 BAR
18 1/2" 14 23.5 50 40.5 31.5 27 32 27  EVWR-18LR-1/2 BSP
22 3/4" 16 27.5 55 44.5 33.5 30 36 32  EVWR-22LR-3/4 BSP
100 BAR
28 1" 18 30.5 59 48.5 33.5 36 41 41  EVWR-28LR-1 BSP
35 1.1/4" 20 34.5 68.5 57.5 40.5 46 50 50  EVWR-35LR-1.1/4 BSP
42 1.1/2" 22 40 75 63.5 42.5 55 60 55  EVWR-42LR-1.1/2 BSP
HEAVY(S)
630 BAR
6 1/4" 12 16 40 31.5 28.5 14 17 19 EVWR-06SR-1/4"BSP
8 1/4" 12 17 42.5 32 30 17 19 19 EVWR-08SR-1/4"BSP
10 3/8" 12 17.5 45 34 32 19 22 22 EVWR-10SR-3/8"BSP
12 3/8" 12 21.5 48 38 33.5 22 24 22 EVWR-12SR-3/8"BSP
400 BAR
16 1/2" 14 24.5 55 43.5 37.5 24 30 27 EVWR-16SR-1/2"BSP
20 3/4" 16 26.5 65 49 43 30 36 32 EVWR-20SR-3/4"BSP
25 1" 18 30 73 55 48 36 46 41 EVWR-25SR-1"BSP
250 BAR
30 1.1/4" 20 35.5 78.5 63.5 51.5 46 50 50 EVWR-30SR-1.1/4"BSP
38 1.1/2" 22 41 89 72.5 57.5 55 60 55 EVWR-38SR-1.1/2"BSP
VACHHRAJ ENGINEERING WORKS
   SWIVEL TEE CONN (EVTR)
SERIES
TUBE
OD   D1
MALE
BSP
I I1 I2  L1 L2 S1 S2 S3 PART NO
LIGHT (L)
250 BAR
6 1/8" 8 12 34.5 27.5 24 12 14 14 EVTR-06LR -1/8" BSP
8 1/4" 12 14 37.5 29 25 14 17 19 EVTR-08LR -1/4" BSP
10 1/4" 12 15 40 30.5 26.5 17 19 19 EVTR-10LR -1/4" BSP
12 3/8" 12 17 42 32 27.5 19 22 22 EVTR-12LR -3/8" BSP
15 1/2" 14 21 46.5 37 30 22 27 27 EVTR-15LR -1/2" BSP
160 BAR
18 1/2" 14 23.5 50 40.5 31.5 27 32 27 EVTR-18LR -1/2" BSP
22 3/4" 16 27.5 55 44.5 33.5 30 36 32 EVTR-22LR -3/4" BSP
100 BAR
28 1" 18 30.5 59 48.5 33.5 36 41 41 EVTR-28LR -1" BSP
35 1.1/4" 20 34.5 68.5 57.5 40.5 46 50 50 EVTR-35LR -1.1/4" BSP
42 1.1/2" 22 40 75 63.5 42.5 55 60 55 EVTR-42LR -1.1/2" BSP
HEAVY(S)
630 BAR
6 1/4" 12 16 40 31.5 28.5 14 17 19  EVTR-06SR-1/4" BSP
8 1/4" 12 17 42.5 32 30 17 19 19  EVTR-08SR-1/4" BSP
10 3/8" 12 17.5 45 34 32 19 22 22  EVTR-10SR-3/8" BSP
12 3/8" 12 21.5 48 38 33.5 22 24 22  EVTR-12SR-3/8" BSP
400 BAR
16 1/2" 14 24.5 55 43.5 37.5 24 30 27  EVTR-16SR-1/2" BSP
20 3/4" 16 26.5 65 49 43 30 36 32  EVTR-20SR-3/4" BSP
25 1" 18 30 73 55 48 36 46 41  EVTR-25SR-1" BSP
250 BAR
30 1.1/4" 20 35.5 78.5 63.5 51.5 46 50 50  EVTR-30SR-1.1/4" BSP
38 1.1/2" 22 41 89 72.5 57.5 55 60 55  EVTR-38SR-1.1/2" BSP
VACHHRAJ ENGINEERING WORKS
   SWIVEL BANZO CONN (SWVE)
SERIES
TUBE
OD   D1
MALE
BSP
D1 I I1 I2  L1 L2 S1 S2 S3 PART NO
LIGHT (L)
250 BAR
6 1/8" 15 8 12.5 12 27.5 28 19 19 14 SWVE-06LR-1/8"BSP
8 1/4" 20 12 14 15 29 33 19 22 17 SWVE-08LR-1/4"BSP
10 1/4" 20 12 15 15 31 33 19 22 19 SWVE-10LR-1/4"BSP
12 3/8" 24 12 17.5 18 32.5 40 22 27 22 SWVE-12LR-3/8"BSP
15 1/2" 29 14 20 21 36 45 27 30 27 SWVE-15LR-1/2"BSP
160 BAR
18 1/2" 29 14 19.5 21 37 45 27 30 32 SWVE-18LR-1/2"BSP
22 3/4" 35 16 27 24 44.5 53 32 41 36 SWVE-22LR-3/4"BSP
100 BAR
28 1" 43 18 29.5 29.5 48 63.5 41 46 41 SWVE-28LR-1"BSP
35 1.1/4" 53 20 35 33 57.5 74 50 55 50 SWVE-35LR-1.1/4"BSP
42 1.1/2" 59 22 40 38.5 63 83 60 70 60 SWVE-42LR-1.1/2"BSP
HEAVY(S)
630 BAR
6 1/4" 20 12 16 15 31 33 19 22 17 SWVE-06SR-1/4"BSP
8 1/4" 20 12 16 15 31 33 19 22 19 SWVE-08SR-1/4"BSP
10 3/8" 24 12 18 18 35.5 40 22 27 22 SWVE-10SR-3/8"BSP
12 3/8" 24 12 18 18 34.5 40 22 27 24 SWVE-12SR-3/8"BSP
400 BAR
16 1/2" 29 14 21.5 21 41 45 27 32 30 SWVE-16SR-1/2"BSP
20 3/4" 35 16 28 24 50.5 53 32 41 36 SWVE-20SR-3/4"BSP
25 1" 43 18 31 29.5 56 63.5 41 50 46 SWVE-25SR-1"BSP
250 BAR
30 1.1/4" 53 20 36.5 33 65 74 50 60 50 SWVE-30SR-1.1/4"BSP
38 1.1/2" 59 22 41 38.5 73 83 60 70 60 SWVE-38SR-1.1/2"BSP
VACHHRAJ ENGINEERING WORKS ( AHMEDABDA)
  VACHHRAJ ENGINEERING
VACHHRAJ ENGINEERING WORKS ( AHMEDABDA)
STRAIGHT COUPLING (G)

VACHHRAJ ENGINEERING WORKS ( AHMEDABDA)
Weld Coupling(AS)
WORKING
PRESSURE
TUBEOD
ØD1
ØD1
I1 L1* L2* S1* S2*
PART
NO
Light
( L ) 250
Bar
6 10 14 30 21 12 14 AS-LR-06 MM
8 12 16 31 23 14 17 AS-LR-08 MM
10 14 18 34 25 17 19 AS-LR-10 MM
12 16 18 33 25 19 22 AS-LR-12 MM
15 19 22 38 29 22 27 AS-LR-15 MM
160 BAR
18 22 23.5 41 31 27 32 AS-LR-18 MM
22 27 28.5 46 36 32 36 AS-LR-22 MM
100 BAR
28 32 30.5 49 38 41 41 AS-LR-28MM
35 40 32.5 56 43 46 50 AS-LR-35 MM
42 46 35 59 46 55 60 AS-LR-42 MM
HEAVY
( S )  630
BAR
6 11 19 35 26 14 17 AS-SR-06 MM
8 13 21 36 28 17 19 AS-SR-08 MM
10 15 22.5 40 30 19 22 AS-SR-10 MM
12 17 24.5 41 32 22 24 AS-SR-12 MM
400 BAR
16 21 26.5 46 35 27 30 AS-SR-16 MM
20 26 29.5 52 40 32 36 AS-SR-20 MM
25 31 32 57 44 41 46 AS-SR-25MM
250 BAR
30 36 35.5 64 49 46 50 AS-SR-30 MM
38 44 38 70 54 55 60 AS-SR-38 MM
VACHHRAJ ENGINEERING WORKS ( AHMEDABDA)
SWIVEL ELBOW - EVW
PART NO PRESSR TUBE OD D1 L1 L2 S2 S3
EVW- 06  LR 250 BAR 6 M12X1.5 12 26 14 12
EVW -08  LR 250 BAR 8 M14X1.5 14 27.5 17 12
EVW- 10  LR 250 BAR 10 M16X1.5 15 29 19 14
EVW -12  LR 250 BAR 12 M18X1.5 17 29.5 22 17
EVW -15  LR 250 BAR 15 M22X1.5 21 32.5 27 19
EVW- 18  LR 160 BAR 18 M26X1.5 23.5 35.5 32 24
EVW- 22  LR 160 BAR 22 M30X2 27.5 38.5 36 27
EVW-28  LR 100 BAR 28 M36X2 30.5 41.5 41 36
EVW-35  LR 100 BAR 35 M45X2 34.5 51 50 41
EVW-42 LR 100 BAR 42 M52X2 40 56 60 50
EVW-06 SR 100 BAR 6 M14X1.5 16 27 17 12
EVW-08 SR 630 BAR 8 M16X1.5 17 27.5 19 14
EVW-10 SR 630 BAR 10 M18X1.5 17.5 30 22 17
EVW-12 SR 630 BAR 12 M20X1.5 21.5 31 24 17
EVW-14SR 630 BAR 14 M22X1.5 22 35 27 19
EVW-16 SR 400 BAR 16 M24X1.5 24.5 36.5 30 24
EVW-20 SR 400 BAR 20 M30X2 26.5 44.5 36 27
EVW-25 SR 400 BAR 25 M36X2 30 50 46 36
EVW-30 SR 250 BAR 30 M42X2 35.5 55 50 41
EVW-38 SR 250 BAR 38 M52X2 41 63 60 50
VACHHRAJ ENGINEERING WORKS ( AHMEDABDA)
SWIVEL BRANCH TEE (EVT)
WORKING
PRESSURE

STAND PIPE ADAPTOR  (SP)
SERIES
TUBE
OD
G
MALE
METRIC
THRED
D1 I L1 L S1 S2 PART NO
LIGHT
L
250
BAR
6 1/8" M12X1.5 14 8 24.5 32.5 14 14 SP-06-1/8
8 1/4" M14X1.5 18 12 29.5 41.5 19 17 SP-08-1/4
10 1/4" M16X1.5 18 12 27.5 39.5 19 19 SP-10-1/4
12 3/8" M18X1.5 22 12 34 46 22 22 SP-12-3/8
15 1/2" M22X1.5 26 14 32 46 27 27 SP-15-1/2
160
BAR
18 1/2" M26X1.5 26 14 31.5 45.5 27 32 SP-18-1/2
22 3/4" M30X2.0 32 16 32.5 48.5 32 36 SP-22-3/4
100
BAR
28 1" M36X2.0 39 18 35 53 41 41 SP-28-1"
35 1.1/4" M45X2.0 49 20 42.5 62.5 50 50 SP-35-1.1/4
42 1.1/2" M52X2.0 55 22 46.5 68.5 55 60 SP-42-1.1/2
HEAVY
S
400
BAR
6 1/4" M14X1.5 18 12 27 39 19 17 SP-06-1/4
8 1/4" M16X1.5 18 12 29.5 51.5 19 19 SP-08-1/4
10 3/8" M18X1.5 22 12 32 44 22 22 SP-10-3/8
12 3/8" M20X1.5 22 12 34 46 22 24 SP-12-3/8
400
BAR
16 1/2" M24X1.5 26 14 37 51 27 30 SP-16-1/2
20 3/4" M30X2.0 32 16 43 59 32 36 SP-20-3/4
25 1" M36X2.0 39 18 48 66 41 46 SP-25-1
250
BAR
30 1.1/4" M42X2.0 49 20 51 71 50 50 SP-30-1.1/4
38 1.1/2" M52X2.0 55 22 60 82 55 60 SP-38-1.1/2
VEW HYDRAULIC
HEX PLUG ( BSP & BSPT & NPT )
MALE
BSP